
T he 2025 Collect ion

EXCLUSIVE 
RANGE

AVAILABLE THROUGH OUR SELECTED 
DEALER NETWORK



   Model  Layout Berths Chassis/Engine 2025 OTR Price

330
4

4

Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp  
Manual Engine 
MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg

£77,495

360
5

4

Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp  
Manual Engine 
MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg

£77,495

373
5

4

Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp  
Manual Engine 
MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg

£79,495

379
5

4

Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp  
Manual Engine 
MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg

£79,495

Price List  Effective from 1st October 2024

Auto-Sleepers Limited, Orchard Works, Willersey, Nr Broadway, Worcestershire WR12 7QF, England. 
Tel: +44 (0)1386 853338  Fax: +44 (0)1386 858343 
Prices and Specifications effective from 1st October 2024. On the road and VAT inclusive at 20%. This price list is designed to be used in 
conjunction with the model brochure. The base price is for the vehicle with its standard specification as per the model brochure. The £OTR (on 
the road) price incudes the cost of number plates, all delivery charges, road fund licence and the first registration fee. Auto-Sleepers and McLouis 
reserve the right to alter any detail of the price, specification and equipment without notice prior to an order being placed.

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M AT I O N  P L E A S E  V I S I T :  W W W. M C LO U I S F U S I O N . C O. U K

Optional Extras RRP (INC VAT)

FIAT 140BHP AUTO £4,000.00

FIAT 180BHP AUTO £6,500.00

4400KG CHASSIS  
UPGRADE £2,500.00

EXCLUSIVE 
RANGE


