

MOTORHOMES

The 2025 Collection



EXCLUSIVE RANGE

AVAILABLE THROUGH OUR SELECTED DEALER NETWORK



Price List

Effective from 1st October 2024

Model	Layout	Berths	Chassis/Engine	2025 OTR Price
330		4 4	Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp Manual Engine MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg	£77,495
360		₹ 5 □ 4	Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp Manual Engine MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg	£77,495
373		₹ 5 □ 4	Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp Manual Engine MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg	£79,495
379		₹ 5 □ 4	Fiat Euro 6D 140bhp Manual Engine MTPLM 3500kg/3650kg	£79,495



EXCLUSIVERANGE

Optional Extras	RRP (INC VAT)		
FIAT 140BHP AUTO	£4,000.00		
FIAT 180BHP AUTO	£6,500.00		
4400KG CHASSIS UPGRADE	£2,500.00		

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT: WWW.MCLOUISFUSION.CO.UK



Auto-Sleepers Limited, Orchard Works, Willersey, Nr Broadway, Worcestershire WR12 7QF, England. Tel: +44 (0)1386 853338 Fax: +44 (0)1386 858343

Prices and Specifications effective from 1st October 2024. On the road and VAT inclusive at 20%. This price list is designed to be used in conjunction with the model brochure. The base price is for the vehicle with its standard specification as per the model brochure. The £OTR (on the road) price incudes the cost of number plates, all delivery charges, road fund licence and the first registration fee. Auto-Sleepers and McLouis reserve the right to alter any detail of the price, specification and equipment without notice prior to an order being placed.